
Wednesday. March 25District Weather Forecast from ZBs:
7.30 a.m., 1.0 p.m. and 9.30 p.m.

District Weather Forecast from ZBs:
7.30 a.m. 1.0 p.m. and 9.30 p.m.

1ZB AUCKLAND
107@ ke. 280 m.

6. O a.m. Breakfast Session
7.15 Morning Star: Patrice Munsel
8.15 School Bell: National Band of N.Z.
9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9.25 Art Union Drawing
9.30 Joe Loss and his Orchestra
9.45 We Travel the Friendly Road
10. O Doctor Paul
10.15 Never Let Me Love You
10.30 Alias Jane Morgan
10.45 Wakefield, Home of Mary Lane
11. 0 Whistle While You Work
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Jane)
12. 0 Listen While You Lunch
1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories2.0 Barbara Dale /215 Frank Chatsfield Strings
2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina): The Way
a Man See it; Fashion News; House-wives’ Quiz; Poor Man’s Orange
3.30 1ZB Happiness Club .
3.35 Romance on Record
4. 0 Yachtsmen’s Weather Forecast
Over to the Latins
4.15 For a Movie Fan
4.30 Accent on Variety
5.30 Music to Remember: Chip Stevens
5.45 Evening Star: Gracie Fields

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Top Scores \6.30 Air Adventures of Biggles: Secret
Agent (first broadcast)
6.45 Hawaiian Delight
wise Orchestral Music
7.15 Charlie Kunz Programme
7.30 The Simon Mystery
5 I Spy
0 Place of Honour
5 Eyes of Knight
i) Thanks for the Memory
5 Sabotage
0 Going Places and Meeting People
(Kenneth Melvin) (final episode)9.30 Relax and Listen
10. 0 How Do You Do? (Rod Talbot)
10.15 What’s Brisk on Disc?
10.30 Close down

2ZB WELLINGTON980 ke. 306 m.
a.m. Breakfast Session
Railway Notices
Morning Star: Patrice Munsel
School Bell: National Band of N.Z.
Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
Drawing of Art Union
Ballad Time
Orchestral Music
Doctor Paul
Music While You Work
Alias Jane Morgan
Wakefield, Home of Mary Lane
Light Variety
Shopping Reporter (Doreen)
Musical,Menu
+m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
Barbara Dale
Gwen Catley
Women’s Hour (Elsie Lloyd):shion News; Poor Man’s Orange
Guy Lombardo’s Orchestra
Gracie Fields
Piano Time
Kate Smith
Vaughn Monroe's Orchestra
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45 Dick Bentleyan Mantovani’s Orchestra15 Merry Macs
30 N.Z. Artists
45 Robert Farnon’s Orchestra
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Dinner Music ‘
6.30 Jean Sablon
6.45 Popular Top Tunes7.15 Charlie Kunz Programme
7.30 The Simon Mystery
7.45 The Strange Life of Deacon Brodie8.0 Place of Honour
8.15 Eyes of Knight8.30 Thanks for the Memory
8.45 King of Quiz9.0 Going Places and Meeting People\(final broadcast)9.30 Popular Parade
9.45 Frankie Carle
10. O New Releases
10.30 Close down

3ZB CHRISTCRURCH1100 ke, 273 m.
|6. Oa.m. Top o’ the Morning Tunes
| 7.15 Morning Star: Patrice Munsel
|
7.30 Favourites of Today8.0 Breakfast Club with Happi Hilleg School Bell: The National Band of
. —

?

8.30 After Breakfast Tunes
9. oO Morning Session . (Aunt Daisy)
9.25 Art Union Drawing9.30 Mid-Morning Melodies10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 Movie Magazine
10.30 Alias Jane Morgan
10.45 Wakefield, Home of Mary Lane
11z QO Prelude to Shopping
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Elizabeth Anne)12. 0 Musical Menu
1. Op.m. Second Helping1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories2.0 Barbara Dale2.15 Mantovani Orchestra
2.30 Women’s Hour (Joan Gracie):
| Fashion News; May We introduce? PoorMan’s Orange
Orchestre RaymondeStuart Robertson
Phil Harris Orchestra
Gracie Fields
Record Roundabout
Mr. Crosby, If 1ou Please
Junior Quiz Time
EVENING PROGRAMME
Frank Cordell’s Orchestra
Jean Sablon
Piano Request Time
George ‘FormbyWill Glahe and his Orchestra
Charlie Kunz. Programme
Simon Mystery
Trumpets in the Dawn
Place of Honour
Eyes of Knight
Thanks for the Memory
The Enchanted Island
Going Places and Meeting Peoplewith Kenneth Melvin (final broadcast)

9.30 Accordiana
9.45 Danny Kaye
10. O Albert Sandler’s Trio
10.15 Keep it Bright °
10.30 Close down
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6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
7.15 Morning Star: Patrice Munsel
8.15 School Bell: National Band of N.Z.
9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)9.25 Art Union Drawing9.30 Accent on Melody
10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 Dark God
10.30 Alias Jane.Morgan10.45 Wakefield, Home of Mary Lake.11. 0 Showboat of the Air
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Aima)12. 0 ‘Lunch Music
1. Op.m. The Stars Entertain
1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
1.45 Melody Rendezvous
2. 0 Barbara Dale
2.15 Orchestral Music :

2.30 Women’s Hour (Marjorie Green):
Homemakers’ Quiz; London Letter; Poor
Man’s Orange
3.30 Afternoon Musicale4.0 Songs of the Prairie415 . Dick Mcintyre and his Hawaiians4.30 Variety Fanfare4.45 Larry Clinton and his Orchestra
5. 0 Popular Parade
5.15 Reserved
5.30 Twilight Ranger.5.45 Reserved

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Some of Your Tip Top Tunes6.30 Local Colour
6.45 Light Orchestral Favourites7. 0 Reserved
7.15 Charlie Kunz Programme
7.30 Lady in Distress7.45 Famous Fortunes
8. 0 Place of Honour
8.15 Eyes of Knight
8.30 Thanks for the Memory8.45 Enchanted Island

9. 0 Going Places and Meeting People(final broadcast)
9.30 Home Folk Harmony
10. 0 Drama of Medicine
10.15 Dancing Room Only
10.30 Close down

27, PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke. 319 m.
Oa.m. Breakfast. Session
Morning Star: Patrice Munsel15

«30 District Weather Forecast
15 School Bell: The National Band of
i?) Good Morning Requests0 American Military Bands
5 The Stargazers10. O Sincerely, Rita Marsden
10.15 Moira of Green Hills
10.30 Honor Bright
| 10.45 Bournemouth Municipal Orchestra|41. 0 Women’s Hour (Kay Begg): Shop-.
|
ping Guide; Pretty Kitty Kelly; Film and

| Theatre News; My Favourite Recipe12. 0 Lunch Music
| 12.30 p.m. Dominion Weather Forecast
Lunch Music

pa
0 Close down

’

|

EVENING PROGRAMME
| 6. 0 Teatime Tunes
| 6.15 Patrick Dawlish
| 6.30 Recent Releases
7. 0 Air Adventures of Biggles: Turn-_coat

|

7.15 Manhunt

7.45 Keys on the Case
0 Notorious
8.15 The Enchanted Island
8.30 Melodies that Linger9.0with Kenneth Melvin
9.30 District Weather Forecast9.32 Musical Comedy Stage10. OQ Member of Mafia
10.15 Michael Darlin
10.30 Close down
. =

7.30 Eight Hour Alibi
8.

|

Biggles, whose exploits make exciting
listening for 1ZB listeners every Wed-
nesday and Thursday at 6.30 p.m., em-
barks on ,yet another jaunt with
adventure in a new series to begin
from 1ZB tonight, "Secret Agent."
* * a

From Broadway obscurity to his namein lights was just a year in the life of
Danny Kaye; but to those in the knowit isn’t as simple as all that. "The
thing no one realises." said Kaye
darkly when the New York critics were
doing rhetorical handsprings over hisperformance in the smash hit "Let’s
Face It," "is that for twelve years I’ve
been playing every tank town in
America, and beating my brains out
all over the world." "Let’s Face It"? was
Kaye’s springboard to Hollywood, and
' his screen debut was in "Up In Arms."
This versatile artist will be heard from
3ZB tonight at 9.45.

Going Places and Meeting People
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